14th Generation Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor
Compact Fanless Embedded Box PC
2000
Intelligent Traffic Safety
Smart Manufacturing
Advanced AMR
	• Workstation-grade Platform: Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor
running with Intel® H610E PCH supports max 65W TDP CPU

	- 65W TDP CPU with fan sink : -40°C to 60°C (-40°F to 140°F)
Storage Temp. -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
Humidity 5% to 95% Humidity, non-condensing
Relative Humidity 95% @60°C
Shock IEC 60068-2-27
SSD: 50G @wallmount, Half-sine, 11ms
Vibration IEC 60068-2-64
SSD: 5Grms, 5Hz to 500Hz, 3 Axis
EMC CE, FCC, ICES, EN50155, EN50121-3-2
Accessories
DDR5 48G Certified DDR5 48GB 5600MHz RAM
DDR5 32G Certified DDR5 32GB 5600/4800MHz RAM
DDR5 24G Certified DDR5 24GB 5600MHz RAM
DDR5 16G Certified DDR5 16GB 5600/4800MHz RAM
DDR5 8G Certified DDR5 8GB 5600/4800MHz RAM
PWA-100W-12V 100W, 12V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal
Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-135W-WT-12V 135W, 12V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-120W1 120W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal
Block
PWA-160W-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
PWA-180W 180W, 24V, AC 90V-132V/180V-264V Power Adapter
PWA-330W 330W, 24V, AC 90V-264V Power Adapter
*Recommended when enable turbo mode
DIN Rail DIN Rail Kit
VESA Mount VESA Mounting Kit
M.2 Storage Module M.2 Key M Storage Module